UNDERGRADUATE SEMINARS - FALL 2025

Course Title

U.S. Immigration and Citizenship

Women's Voices from the Premodern World

The Body and Society in Europe

Religious Conversion in Historical Perspective
Composing the Self in Early Modern Europe
Collapse of the Soviet Union

Consumer Culture in Modern Europe

London: From Great Wen to World City

Water Histories: Society, Environment, and Power in Global History
Global World War |

Carceral United States

Columbia 1968

Work and Citizenship in 20th-Century Latin America

Women, Gender, and the Political Right in Latin America and the
Caribbean

Food, Race, and Migration

African Communities in New York

Law and Society in Colonial India

Senior Thesis Seminar

Senior Thesis Seminar

Senior Thesis Seminar

Senior Thesis Seminar

Wars of Indochina

Gender and Migration: A Global Perspective
The Dirty Work: Histories of Domestic Labor
Global politics of reproduction
Colonization/Decolonization

Comparative Slavery and Abolition in the Atlantic World
Tocqueville: the Democratic Mind

Gender History and American Film

The Native Northeast

Development Economics, Democracy & Revolution in the 20th Century
Development Economics, Democracy & Revolution in the 20th Century

Instructor
Lee, Jessica
Delvaux, Matthew
Booth, Dale
Carlebach, Elisheva
Coleman, Charly
Skorobogatov, Yana
Tiersten, Lisa
Valenze, Deborah
Caglioti, Angelo
Pedersen, Susan
Haley, Sarah
Guridy, Frank
Salgado, Alfonso

Traldi, Daniela

Flores, Lori
George, Abosede
Ramnath, Kalyani
Elshakry, Marwa

Sen, Tunc

Stephens, Rhiannon
Farber, Hannah
Nguyen, Lien-Hang
Moya, Jose
Sharp, Lucy
Milanich, Nara

Jacoby, Karl
Lightfoot, Natasha

Lilla, Mark

Hallett, Hilary

Carr, Ryan
Alacevich, Michele
Alacevich, Michele

Day & Time

R 12:10 - 2:00 PM

W 2:10 - 4:00 PM

M 2:10 - 4:00 PM

R 2:10 - 4:00 PM
T10:10 AM - 12:00 PM

M 2:10 - 4:00 PM

M 2:10 - 4:00 PM

W 2:10 - 4:00 PM
W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
M 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM

T 4:10 - 6:00 PM

T10:10 AM - 12:00 PM

R 4:10 - 6:00 PM
W 2:10 - 4:00 PM
T10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
F 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
R 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
T 4:10 - 6:00 PM
M 2:10 - 4:00 PM
W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
W 9:00 - 10:50 AM
W 2:10 - 4:00 PM
M 12:10 - 2:00 PM
W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
T2:10 - 4:00 PM
R 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
W 2:10 - 4:00 PM
W 4:10 - 6:00 PM
T9:00 - 10:50 AM
T 9:00 - 10:50 AM

Dept
HIST
HIST BC
HIST BC
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST BC
HIST BC
HIST BC
HIST
HIST
HSAF
HIST BC

HIST

HIST
HIST BC
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST BC
HIST
HIST BC
CSER
HIST
AMST
AMST
AMST
HIST BC
HIST BC

Course #

3030
3079
3108
3180
3189
3274
3327
3360
3379
3386
3418
3504
3682

3691

3697
3770
3836
3838
3838
3838
3838
3866
3870
3908
3910
3928
3928
3930
3930
3935
3978
3978



