UNDERGRADUATE SEMINARS - FALL 2025				
Course Title	Instructor	Day & Time	Dept	Course #
U.S. Immigration and Citizenship	Lee, Jessica	R 12:10 - 2:00 PM	HIST	3030
Women's Voices from the Premodern World	Delvaux, Matthew	W 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST BC	3079
The Body and Society in Europe	Booth, Dale	M 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST BC	3108
Religious Conversion in Historical Perspective	Carlebach, Elisheva	R 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST	3180
Composing the Self in Early Modern Europe	Coleman, Charly	T 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	3189
Collapse of the Soviet Union	Skorobogatov, Yana	M 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST	3274
Consumer Culture in Modern Europe	Tiersten, Lisa	M 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST BC	3327
London: From Great Wen to World City	Valenze, Deborah	W 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST BC	3360
Water Histories: Society, Environment, and Power in Global History	Caglioti, Angelo	W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST BC	3379
Global World War I	Pedersen, Susan	W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	3386
Carceral United States	Haley, Sarah	M 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	3418
Columbia 1968	Guridy, Frank	W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HSAF	3504
Work and Citizenship in 20th-Century Latin America	Salgado, Alfonso	T 4:10 - 6:00 PM	HIST BC	3682
Women, Gender, and the Political Right in Latin America and the Caribbean	Traldi, Daniela	T 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	3691
Food, Race, and Migration	Flores, Lori	R 4:10 - 6:00 PM	HIST	3697
African Communities in New York	George, Abosede	W 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST BC	3770
Law and Society in Colonial India	Ramnath, Kalyani	T 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	3836
Senior Thesis Seminar	Elshakry, Marwa	F 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	3838
Senior Thesis Seminar	Sen, Tunc	R 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	3838
Senior Thesis Seminar	Stephens, Rhiannon	T 4:10 - 6:00 PM	HIST	3838
Senior Thesis Seminar	Farber, Hannah	M 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST	3838
Wars of Indochina	Nguyen, Lien-Hang	W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	3866
Gender and Migration: A Global Perspective	Moya, Jose	W 9:00 - 10:50 AM	HIST BC	3870
The Dirty Work: Histories of Domestic Labor	Sharp, Lucy	W 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST	3908
Global politics of reproduction	Milanich, Nara	M 12:10 - 2:00 PM	HIST BC	3910
Colonization/Decolonization	Jacoby, Karl	W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	CSER	3928
Comparative Slavery and Abolition in the Atlantic World	Lightfoot, Natasha	T 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST	3928
Tocqueville: the Democratic Mind	Lilla, Mark	R 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	AMST	3930
Gender History and American Film	Hallett, Hilary	W 2:10 - 4:00 PM	AMST	3930
The Native Northeast	Carr, Ryan	W 4:10 - 6:00 PM	AMST	3935
Development Economics, Democracy & Revolution in the 20th Century	Alacevich, Michele	T 9:00 - 10:50 AM	HIST BC	3978
Development Economics, Democracy & Revolution in the 20th Century	Alacevich, Michele	T 9:00 - 10:50 AM	HIST BC	3978